
1. PRICE: Price are Ex- _______________________  
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual  
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of
 technical and commercial clear order 
5.  WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing  
 defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard   
 guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any   
 other brand’s products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand
6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only

Water Tanks with
Strength and Savings,

moulded into one!



Established   in   1996   with   the   aim   to   manufacture best-in-globe    plastic    piping    systems,    Astral    Pipes    fulfils emerging 
piping needs of millions of houses and adds  extra  mileage  to India’s  developing  real  estate  fraternity with  the  hallmark  of  
unbeaten  quality  and innovative piping    solutions.    Keeping    itself    ahead    of    technology curve, Astral has always been a 
front runner in   the   piping   category   by   bringing   innovation   and   getting rid of old, primitive and in e�ective plumbing meth-
ods.  Bringing  CPVC  in  India,  and  pioneering  in  this technology, have set Astral apart and enabled it to obtain  NSF  approval  
for  its  CPVC  pipes  and  fittings.  Astral  went  beyond  category  codes by launching many industry firsts, like launching India’s 
first lead-free uPVC pipes for plumbing  as  well  as  for  stream  water,  just  to  name  a  few.  Astral Pipes o�ers the widest product 
range across this category when it comes to product applications. Astral Pipes  is  equipped  with  production  facilities  at  Santej  
and  Dholka  in  Gujarat,  Hosur  in  Tamil Nadu, Ghiloth in Rajasthan, Sangli in Maharashtra and Sitarganj in Uttrakhand to manu-
facture  plumbing  systems,  drainage  systems,  agriculture  systems,  fire  sprinkler  piping systems, industrial piping and electri-
cal conduit pipes with all kinds of necessary fittings.

In the year 2020, Astral has expanded its product portfolio and entered into the Water Tanks Segment. The water tank segment 
is an expanded domain of plumbing and water supply with a huge nationwide potential. Astral Pipes manufactures water tanks 
from its Santej, Aurangabad, Hosur, Ghiloth and Guwahati manufacturing facilities.  The  new  addition  in  the  product  o�ering  
will  help  Astral  author  a  next  chapter  of  success  and  will  establish  it  as  a prominent player in building materials industry.

Designed to provide a barrier for the sunlight to penetrate 
through the wall of the tank • Prevents microbial or algae 
growth / activity taking place in water due to sunlight

Layer - 2: Blocks the sunlight - Black

Layer with 100% food-grade quality & anti-microbial
raw material as it comes directly in contact with water 

Layer - 3: Keeps the water clean - Sky Blue

Layer - 1: Resists the UV rays - 
White or Coloured (Blue / Yellow / Green)

Highest quality UV resistant layer to protect water from 
harsh UV rays and reduces overall heat absorption from 
the sunlight • Improves tank’s service life by preventing 
the breakdown of the polymer chain

Air Ventilation

Allows the water to maintain natural oxygen level, hence 
keeps it fresh and helps avoid deformations.
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ABOUT ASTRAL



PRODUCT RANGE

PRODUCT RANGE

12.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

13.50

13.50

Price (`)
Per Litre

500

750

1000

1500

2000

3000

5000

7500

10000

Capacity
(Litre)

Dia
(mm)

856

1004

1065

1249

1342

1520

1810

1956

2134

Height
(mm)

1078

1161

1348

1463

1658

1913

2223

2743

3048

HSN 
Code

39251000

39251000

39251000

39251000

39251000

39251000

39251000

39251000

39251000

A837302WHSB

A837303WHSB

A837304WHSB

A837305WHSB

A837306WHSB

A837316WHSB

A837307WHSB

A837318WHSB

A837319WHSB

Product Code
White

Product Code
Blue

A837302BLSB

A837303BLSB

A837304BLSB

A837305BLSB

A837306BLSB

A837316BLSB

A837307BLSB

A837318BLSB

A837319BLSB

Product Code
Green

A837302GRSB

A837303GRSB

A837304GRSB

A837305GRSB

A837306GRSB

A837316GRSB

A837307GRSB

A837318GRSB

A837319GRSB

Product Code
Yellow

A837302GYSB

A837303GYSB

A837304GYSB

A837305GYSB

A837306GYSB

A837316GYSB

A837307GYSB

A837318GYSB

A837319GYSB

Manhole Id 
(mm)

390

390

390

390

450

450

450

450

450

500

750

1000

1500

2000

3000

5000

7500

10000

Capacity
(Litre)

10.00

 10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.80

10.80

Price (`)
Per Litre

A838202WHDG

A838203WHDG

A838204WHDG

A838205WHDG

A838206WHDG

A838216WHDG

A838207WHDG

A838218WHDG

A838219WHDG

Product Code
White

A838202BKWH

A838203BKWH

A838204BKWH

A838205BKWH

A838206BKWH

A838216BKWH

A838207BKWH

A838218BKWH

A838219BKWH

Product Code
Black

Dia
(mm)

856

1004

1065

1249

1342

1520

1810

1956

2134

Height
(mm)

1078

1161

1348

1463

1658

1913

2223

2743

3048

Manhole Id 
(mm)

390

390

390

390

450

450

450

450

450



 

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE 
PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION
Authorised Distributor

 Astral Limited (formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:
CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134
207/1, ‘Astral House’, B/h Rajpath Club, off S. G. Highway,
Ahmedabad - 380059 Gujarat, India. Ph: +91 79 6621 2000   
Website: www.astralltd.com | Email: info@astralltd.com

Please get in touch with us between
10 AM to 6 PM between Monday to Friday
and the last Saturday of the month.
We will remain closed on Public Holidays.

Terms & Conditions
1. PRICE: Price are Ex- _______________________  
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual  
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of
 technical and commercial clear order 
5.  WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing  
 defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard   
 guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any   
 other brand’s products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand
6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only

REV: 01/24

39259090

39259090

39259090

39259090

39259090

HSN
Code

Black

Blue

Green

Yellow

White

Colour

ROTO 
 WATER TANK
LID - *SMALL

A821136BKBK

A821136BLBL

A821136GRGR

A821136GYGY

A821136WHWH

Product
Code

 558.00 

 558.00 

 558.00 

 558.00 

 558.00 

Price (`)
Per Piece

*Small lids are used for water tanks with capacity 
upto 1500 litres

39259090

39259090

39259090

39259090

39259090

HSN
Code

Black

Blue

Green

Yellow

White

Colour

ROTO  
WATER TANK 

LID - *BIG

A821135BKBK

A821135BLBL

A821135GRGR

A821135GYGY

A821135WHWH

Product
Code

 669.00 

 669.00 

 669.00 

 669.00 

 669.00 

Price (`)
Per Piece

*Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity 
from  2000 to 10000 litres

Astral Limited (formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited) offers a warranty of ten 
years (’warranty period’) on its entire range of water tanks (Cleo, Vito and Sylo) from the 
date of purchase against any manufacturing defects and subject to the mentioned ‘Terms 
& Conditions and Exclusions’ in the product warranty card.

Warranty



 

 

 

Contact Us: 
 

Pooja Trading Co. 

K-1, Kasturi complex, Anjur road, 

Rahnal Village, Bhiwandi, 

Dist.Thane, Maharashtra - 421302 

 

Contact No : +91-9920469004 

Email Id : poojatrading@gmail.com 

Website : www.poojatrading.com 

 

 

 

mailto:poojatrading@gmail.com
http://www.poojatrading.com/

