



Water Tanks with Strength and Savings, moulded into one!

PIO 3 LAYER Delta 2 WATER TANK



ABOUT ASTRAL

Established in 1996 with the aim to manufacture best-in-globe plastic piping systems, Astral Pipes fulfils emerging piping needs of millions of houses and adds extra mileage to India's developing real estate fraternity with the hallmark of unbeaten quality and innovative piping solutions. Keeping itself ahead of technology curve, Astral has always been a front runner in the piping category by bringing innovation and getting rid of old, primitive and in effective plumbing methods. Bringing CPVC in India, and pioneering in this technology, have set Astral apart and enabled it to obtain NSF approval for its CPVC pipes and fittings. Astral went beyond category codes by launching many industry firsts, like launching India's first lead-free uPVC pipes for plumbing as well as for stream water, just to name a few. Astral Pipes offers the widest product range across this category when it comes to product applications. Astral Pipes is equipped with production facilities at Santej and Dholka in Gujarat, Hosur in Tamil Nadu, Ghiloth in Rajasthan, Sangli in Maharashtra and Sitarganj in Uttrakhand to manufacture plumbing systems, drainage systems, agriculture systems, fire sprinkler piping systems, industrial piping and electrical conduit pipes with all kinds of necessary fittings.

In the year 2020, Astral has expanded its product portfolio and entered into the Water Tanks Segment. The water tank segment is an expanded domain of plumbing and water supply with a huge nationwide potential. Astral Pipes manufactures water tanks from its Santej, Aurangabad, Hosur, Ghiloth and Guwahati manufacturing facilities. The new addition in the product offering will help Astral author a next chapter of success and will establish it as a prominent player in building materials industry.

Air Ventilation

Allows the water to maintain natural oxygen level, hence keeps it fresh and helps avoid deformations.

Layer - 1: Resists the UV rays - White or Coloured (Blue / Yellow / Green)

Highest quality UV resistant layer to protect water from harsh UV rays and reduces overall heat absorption from the sunlight • Improves tank's service life by preventing the breakdown of the polymer chain

Layer - 2: Blocks the sunlight - Black

Designed to provide a barrier for the sunlight to penetrate through the wall of the tank • Prevents microbial or algae growth / activity taking place in water due to sunlight

Layer - 3: Keeps the water clean - Sky Blue

Layer with 100% food-grade quality & anti-microbial raw material as it comes directly in contact with water

















PRODUCT RANGE



Capacit (Litre)	y Dia (mm)	Height (mm)	Manhole Id (mm)	Product Code White	Product Code Black	Price (₹) Per Litre
500	856	1078	390	A838202WHDG	A838202BKWH	10.00
750	1004	1161	390	A838203WHDG	A838203BKWH	10.00
1000	1065	1348	390	A838204WHDG	A838204BKWH	10.00
1500	1249	1463	390	A838205WHDG	A838205BKWH	10.00
2000	1342	1658	450	A838206WHDG	A838206BKWH	10.00
3000	1520	1913	450	A838216WHDG	A838216BKWH	10.00
5000	1810	2223	450	A838207WHDG	A838207BKWH	10.00
7500	1956	2743	450	A838218WHDG	A838218BKWH	10.80
10000	2134	3048	450	A838219WHDG	A838219BKWH	10.80



PRODUCT RANGE



Capacity (Litre)	Dia (mm)	Height (mm)	Manhole Id (mm)	HSN Code	Product Code White	Product Code Blue	Product Code Green	Product Code Yellow	Price (₹) Per Litre
500	856	1078	390	39251000	A837302WHSB	A837302BLSB	A837302GRSB	A837302GYSB	12.45
750	1004	1161	390	39251000	A837303WHSB	A837303BLSB	A837303GRSB	A837303GYSB	12.45
1000	1065	1348	390	39251000	A837304WHSB	A837304BLSB	A837304GRSB	A837304GYSB	12.45
1500	1249	1463	390	39251000	A837305WHSB	A837305BLSB	A837305GRSB	A837305GYSB	12.45
2000	1342	1658	450	39251000	A837306WHSB	A837306BLSB	A837306GRSB	A837306GYSB	12.45
3000	1520	1913	450	39251000	A837316WHSB	A837316BLSB	A837316GRSB	A837316GYSB	12.45
5000	1810	2223	450	39251000	A837307WHSB	A837307BLSB	A837307GRSB	A837307GYSB	12.45
7500	1956	2743	450	39251000	A837318WHSB	A837318BLSB	A837318GRSB	A837318GYSB	13.50
10000	2134	3048	450	39251000	A837319WHSB	A837319BLSB	A837319GRSB	A837319GYSB	13.50



ROTO WATER TANK LID - *BIG

Product Code	Colour	HSN Code	Price (₹) Per Piece
A821135BKBK	Black	39259090	669.00
A821135BLBL	Blue	39259090	669.00
A821135GRGR	Green	39259090	669.00
A821135GYGY	Yellow	39259090	669.00
A821135WHWH	White	39259090	669.00

^{*}Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity from 2000 to 10000 litres



ROTO WATER TANK LID - *SMALL

Product Code	Colour	HSN Code	Price (₹) Per Piece
A821136BKBK	Black	39259090	558.00
A821136BLBL	Blue	39259090	558.00
A821136GRGR	Green	39259090	558.00
A821136GYGY	Yellow	39259090	558.00
A821136WHWH	White	39259090	558.00

^{*}Small lids are used for water tanks with capacity upto 1500 litres



Warranty

Astral Limited (formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited) offers a warranty of ten years ('warranty period') on its entire range of water tanks (Cleo, Vito and Sylo) from the date of purchase against any manufacturing defects and subject to the mentioned 'Terms & Conditions and Exclusions' in the product warranty card.

Contact Us:

Pooja Trading Co.

K-1, Kasturi complex, Anjur road,

Rahnal Village, Bhiwandi,

Dist.Thane, Maharashtra - 421302

Contact No: +91-9920469004

Email Id: poojatrading@gmail.com

Website: www.poojatrading.com

